


























FY17 Capital Budget
Proposed Projects

UCONN 2000 - Storrs & Regional Campuses
Project Name
Academic and Research Facilities
Arjona and Monteith
Deferred Maintenance/Code Compliance/ADA Compliance/
Infrastructure Improvements & Renovation Lump Sum
Engineering Building
Equipment, Library Collections & Telecommunications
Fine Arts Phase |l
Hartford Relocation Acquisition/Renovation
Heating Plant Upgrade
Jorgensen Renovation
Parking Garage #3
Residential Life Facilities
Stamford Campus Improvements/Housing
Subtotal of Storrs & Regional Campuses

UCONN 2000 - UConn Health
Project Name
Deferred Maintenance/Code/ADA Renovation Sum
Equipment, Library Collections & Telecommunications
Main Building Renovation
Medical School Academic Building Renovation
UCH New Construction and Renovation

Subtotal of UConn Health
Total UCONN 2000 Bond Funds

Other UConn Funds
Energy Services Performance Contract - Phase |
Recreation Center
Residential Life & Dining Services Facility Improvements
Nathan Hale Acquisition
Contingency

Total Other UConn Funds

Grand Total FY17 Capital Budget

Attachment A

Phase lll - FY17

6,476,861
1,500,000

54,683,346
17,406,970
9,000,000
5,544,998
68,424,318
1,806,897
200,000
250,000
13,570,333
426,277

$ 179,290,000

Phase Ill - FY17
2,010,972
2,250,000

22,679,657
4,599,988
29,569,383

61,110,000
240,400,000

16,452,000
7,000,000
4,000,000
4,700,000
2,000,000

$ 34,152,000

[ $

274,552,000 |

BOT 6/29/16



Attachment B

UCONN 2000 Phase lll

Draft Phasing Plan for Informational Purposes Only - Revised 6/29/16

Project FYO5-FY16 FY17 FY18-FY24 Total Phase lll
Academic and Research Facilities S 16,027,531 6,476,861 | S 487,696,136 | $ 510,200,528
Arjona and Monteith (new classroom buildings) 128,087,893 1,500,000 - 129,587,893
Avery Point Campus Undergraduate & Library Building 10,461,246 - - 10,461,246
Avery Point Renovation 8,695,227 - - 8,695,227
Beach Hall Renovations 5,396,957 - - 5,396,957
Benton State Art Museum Addition 2,903,509 - - 2,903,509
Biobehavioral Complex Replacement 3,589,141 - - 3,589,141
Bishop Renovation 3,827,302 - - 3,827,302
Deferred Maintenance/Code Compliance/ADA Compliance/

Infrastructure Improvements & Renovation Lump Sum 260,651,297 54,683,346 489,260,735 804,595,378
Engineering Building 67,068,837 17,406,970 9,937,740 94,413,547
Equipment, Library Collections & Telecommunications 124,816,496 9,000,000 165,383,812 299,200,308
Family Studies (DRM) Renovation 2,868,306 - - 2,868,306
Farm Buildings Repairs/Replacement 5,036,397 - 1,371,907 6,408,304
Fine Arts Phase Il 6,583,426 5,544,998 16,436,408 28,564,832
Floriculture Greenhouse 6,691,799 - - 6,691,799
Gant Building Renovations 13,231,018 - - 13,231,018
Gentry Renovation & Completion 9,628,209 - - 9,628,209
Hartford Relocation Acquisition/Renovation 53,285,681 68,424,318 18,290,001 140,000,000
Heating Plant Upgrade 13,477,000 1,806,897 15,363,000 30,646,897
Intramural, Recreational & Intercollegiate Facilities 31,009,921 - - 31,009,921
Jorgensen Renovation 3,734,475 200,000 - 3,934,475
Koons Hall Renovation/Addition 1,530,057 - - 1,530,057
Lakeside Renovation 3,800,000 - - 3,800,000
Law School Renovations/Improvements 16,766,343 - - 16,766,343
Manchester Hall Renovation 846,302 - - 846,302
Mansfield Training School Improvements 3,014,780 - 3,395,877 6,410,657
Natural History Museum Completion 500,000 - - 500,000
North Hillside Road Completion 8,200,000 - - 8,200,000
Old Central Warehouse Renovation 126,000 - - 126,000
Parking Garage #3 75,699 250,000 69,127,383 69,453,082
Psychology Building Renovation/Addition 24,337,399 - - 24,337,399
Residential Life Facilities 130,522,566 13,570,333 28,648,000 172,740,899
School of Pharmacy/Biology 6,000,000 - - 6,000,000
Stamford Campus Improvements/Housing 1,107,426 426,277 9,800,000 11,333,703
Storrs Hall Addition 14,664,091 - - 14,664,091
Student Union Addition 13,000,000 - - 13,000,000
Support Facility (Architectural & Engineering Services) 16,583 - - 16,583
Torrey Life Science Renovation & Completion 1,867,868 - 12,374,851 14,242,719
Torrington Campus Improvements 369,156 - - 369,156
Waterbury Downtown Campus 1,893,022 - - 1,893,022
West Hartford Campus Renovations/Improvements 6,774,305 - - 6,774,305
Young Building Renovation/Addition 24,140,884 - - 24,140,884
SUBTOTAL FOR STORRS & REGIONAL CAMPUS $ 1,036,624,150 179,290,000 | $ 1,327,085,850 | $ 2,543,000,000
CLAC Renovation Biosafety Level 3 Lab 16,835,000 - - 16,835,000
Deferred Maintenance/Code/ADA Renovation Sum-UCH 44,892,867 2,010,972 649,150 47,552,989
Dental School Renovation 3,525,000 - - 3,525,000
Equipment, Library Collections & Telecommunications-UCH 64,704,390 2,250,000 1,475,000 68,429,390
Library/Student Computer Center Renovation 1,266,460 - - 1,266,460
Main Building Renovation 97,426,018 22,679,657 - 120,105,675
Medical School Academic Building Renovation 34,447,500 4,599,988 - 39,047,488
Planning & Design Costs 25,000,000 - - 25,000,000
Research Tower 68,580,997 - - 68,580,997
Support Building Addition/Renovation 100,000 - - 100,000
UCH New Construction and Renovation 350,597,618 29,569,383 7,290,000 387,457,001
SUBTOTAL FOR UCONN HEALTH $ 707,375,850 61,110,000 [ $ 9,414,150 | S 777,900,000
GRAND TOTAL $ 1,744,000,000 240,400,000 | $ 1,336,500,000 | S 3,320,900,000

BOT 6/29/16




